
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Brad Riksman 4 19/6:17.060 19.068 19.845 19.166 19.328 19.512

2 Ray Oliver 7 18/6:00.067 19.477 20.004 19.605 19.723 19.856

3 Jordan Defilippis 6 18/6:19.224 20.227 21.068 20.382 20.676 20.873

4 Ben Kirkwood 9 18/6:20.764 19.907 21.154 20.238 20.456 20.813

5 Allan Hale 1 17/6:07.823 20.630 21.637 20.770 20.992 21.337

6 Scott Hobbs 5 17/6:09.192 20.410 21.717 20.827 21.053 21.399

7 Storm Hale 8 17/6:09.351 19.867 21.727 20.121 20.295 20.526

8 Shawn Jewell 3 16/5:57.825 20.347 22.364 20.830 21.193 21.802

9 Lee White 10 15/6:00.139 22.002 24.009 22.330 22.667 24.009

10 Daniel Kearney 2 15/6:13.959 21.492 24.931 21.923 23.123 24.931

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Brad Riksman 19/6:17.060 (2)

2 Ray Oliver 18/6:00.067 (2)

3 Jordan Defilippis 18/6:19.224 (2)

4 Ben Kirkwood 18/6:20.764 (2)

5 Allan Hale 17/6:07.823 (2)

6 Scott Hobbs 17/6:09.192 (2)

7 Storm Hale 17/6:09.351 (2)

8 Shawn Jewell 16/5:57.825 (2)

9 Lee White 15/6:00.139 (2)

10 Daniel Kearney 15/6:13.959 (2)
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Hale Kearney Jewell Riksman Hobbs Defilippis Oliver Hale Kirkwood White

Lap 1 8/22.161
17/6:16.737

6/21.492
17/6:05.364

10/30.792
12/6:09.504

1/19.068
19/6:02.292

3/21.078
18/6:19.404

4/21.167
18/6:21.006

7/21.649
17/6:08.033

2/20.353
18/6:06.354

5/21.207
17/6:00.519

9/27.268
14/6:21.752

Lap 2 8/22.288
17/6:17.817

5/21.635
17/6:06.580

10/22.435
14/6:12.589

1/19.204
19/6:03.584

6/22.061
17/6:06.682

7/22.650
17/6:12.445

3/19.612
18/6:11.349

2/20.587
18/6:08.460

4/20.671
18/6:16.902

9/23.384
15/6:19.890

Lap 3 8/22.942
17/6:21.882

7/22.767
17/6:13.399

10/22.356
15/6:17.915

1/21.373
19/6:17.752

5/22.027
17/6:09.274

6/21.380
17/6:09.450

3/20.141
18/6:08.412

2/19.954
18/6:05.364

4/20.422
18/6:13.800

9/23.364
15/6:10.080

Lap 4 7/20.843
17/6:14.995

8/26.190
16/6:08.336

9/22.552
15/6:08.006

1/19.262
19/6:14.808

6/22.380
17/6:12.071

5/20.601
17/6:04.642

3/20.288
18/6:07.605

2/20.358
18/6:05.634

4/20.317
18/6:11.777

10/31.730
14/6:10.111

Lap 5 7/20.771
17/6:10.617

8/22.209
16/6:05.738

9/21.541
16/6:22.963

1/20.237
19/6:16.747

6/21.107
17/6:09.420

5/20.227
17/6:00.485

3/20.244
18/6:06.962

2/19.867
18/6:04.028

4/22.267
18/6:17.582

10/22.510
15/6:24.768

Lap 6 7/21.500
17/6:09.764

8/21.513
16/6:02.149

9/21.101
16/6:15.405

1/19.365
19/6:15.279

6/20.663
17/6:06.395

5/20.284
18/6:18.927

3/20.153
18/6:06.261

2/20.192
18/6:03.933

4/20.671
18/6:16.665

10/22.594
15/6:17.125

Lap 7 7/20.917
17/6:07.739

8/22.807
16/6:02.544

9/25.203
16/6:19.383

1/19.448
19/6:14.455

6/20.410
17/6:03.620

5/20.358
18/6:17.144

3/19.592
18/6:04.317

2/20.241
18/6:03.991

4/20.371
18/6:15.238

10/22.699
15/6:11.891

Lap 8 6/21.118
17/6:06.648

8/26.009
16/6:09.244

9/21.209
16/6:14.378

1/19.100
19/6:13.010

7/25.404
17/6:12.151

4/21.796
18/6:19.042

2/19.773
18/6:03.267

3/20.973
18/6:05.681

5/23.088
18/6:20.282

10/24.773
15/6:11.854

Lap 9 6/21.089
17/6:05.744

9/25.032
16/6:12.718

8/21.723
16/6:11.399

1/19.496
19/6:12.723

7/20.905
17/6:10.288

4/21.686
18/6:20.298

2/19.798
18/6:02.500

3/20.547
18/6:06.144

5/21.511
18/6:21.050

10/22.002
15/6:07.207

Lap 10 6/20.630
17/6:04.240

9/24.301
16/6:14.328

8/20.969
16/6:07.810

1/19.780
19/6:13.033

7/22.069
17/6:10.777

5/21.190
18/6:20.410

2/19.477
18/6:01.309

3/20.725
18/6:06.835

4/20.608
18/6:20.039

10/22.156
15/6:03.720

Lap 11 6/20.700
17/6:03.118

9/24.802
16/6:16.374

8/20.347
16/6:03.968

1/19.894
19/6:13.483

7/21.524
17/6:10.334

4/21.150
18/6:20.437

2/20.285
18/6:01.656

3/20.479
18/6:06.997

5/23.208
17/6:02.163

10/23.348
15/6:02.493

Lap 12 6/21.446
17/6:03.240

10/38.589
15/6:11.683

8/21.492
16/6:02.293

1/19.939
19/6:13.930

7/21.314
17/6:09.668

4/20.438
18/6:19.391

2/19.661
18/6:01.010

3/20.451
18/6:07.091

5/19.907
17/6:00.185

9/23.015
15/6:01.054

Lap 13 6/24.822
17/6:07.758

10/24.669
15/6:11.556

8/20.526
17/6:22.168

1/19.499
19/6:13.664

7/21.080
17/6:08.798

4/20.969
18/6:19.241

2/19.682
18/6:00.492

3/22.003
18/6:09.318

5/20.581
18/6:20.532

9/26.315
15/6:03.644

Lap 14 7/22.321
17/6:08.594

10/25.673
15/6:12.523

8/22.562
17/6:22.267

1/19.909
19/6:13.993

6/21.265
17/6:08.277

4/21.016
18/6:19.173

2/20.029
18/6:00.494

3/20.651
18/6:09.490

5/21.411
18/6:20.880

9/22.579
15/6:01.861

Lap 15 5/20.904
17/6:07.712

10/26.271
15/6:13.959

8/21.252
17/6:20.868

1/22.506
19/6:17.568

6/21.925
17/6:08.574

3/20.976
18/6:19.066

2/19.848
18/6:00.278

7/38.388
17/6:09.205

4/20.837
18/6:20.492

9/22.402
15/6:00.139

Lap 16 5/21.657
17/6:07.741

8/21.765
17/6:20.189

1/20.264
19/6:18.034

6/21.181
17/6:08.043

3/21.046
18/6:19.051

2/20.045
18/6:00.312

7/23.073
17/6:10.645

4/20.172
18/6:19.405

Lap 17 5/21.714
17/6:07.823

1/19.647
19/6:17.755

6/22.799
17/6:09.192

3/20.847
18/6:18.827

2/19.906
18/6:00.194

7/20.509
17/6:09.351

4/21.618
18/6:19.977

Lap 18 1/19.874
19/6:17.746

3/21.443
18/6:19.224

2/19.884
18/6:00.067

4/21.897
18/6:20.764

Lap 19 1/19.195
19/6:17.060
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